Opis produktu
Dane techniczne:

Tylko do AGV 16-180 QXC.
Do WS 2300 (wersja AUS)

Grubos¢ (mm): 8

NAKRETKA FIXTEC M14

k%

Zdjecie pogladowe

Dane aktualne na dzief: 10-11-2025 14:08

Link do produktu: https://www.azagro.pl/nakretka-fixtec-m14-p-60395.html

NAKRETKA FIXTEC M14

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

82,49 zt
MI14932352473
4932352473
4002395371327
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